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Women / 7 / Middle B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Gresham858
CGA

9.575 9.700 9.7509.550 38.575
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alia Wallin859
CGA

9.225 9.600 9.7009.575 38.100
5 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Kristin Rolfe832
Broadway

9.375 9.575 9.3259.225 37.500
3 4 8T 6T 3 

3 

Leilani Rincon831
Broadway

9.325 9.250 9.4259.350 37.350
4 8 4T 4 4 

4 

Bella Nguyen828
Broadway

9.050 9.600 9.3009.350 37.300
6 2T 4T 8 5 

5 

Haidyn Hider945
Twisters

8.425 9.550 9.3509.350 36.675
11 5T 4T 5 6 

6 

Sofia Rakfeldt830
Broadway

8.675 9.225 9.2509.450 36.600
8 9 3 10 7 

7 

Sarah Hunt848
Brown's

8.250 9.450 9.2759.325 36.300
12 7 7 9 8 

8 

Mckenna Norton852
Brown's

8.600 9.550 9.0008.800 35.950
9T 5T 11 12 9 

9 

Marissa Jacobs825
Broadway

8.850 8.300 9.3259.225 35.700
7 11 8T 6T 10 

10 

Sophie Walsh876
Demaray's

8.050 7.100 7.8508.825 31.825
13 12 10 14 11 

11 

Jolie Montes875
Demaray's

8.025 6.500 8.0007.500 30.025
14 13 12 13 12 

12 

Sophia Mannino850
Brown's

8.600 9.025 9.1500.000 26.775
9T 10 13T 11 13 

13 

Satynn Warren855
Brown's

9.500 0.000 9.4750.000 18.975
2 14 13T 3 14 

14 
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